Rev. 0.6 Oct. 2003
256MB,512MB,1GB Unbuffered DIMMs
Preliminary
DDR2 SDRAM
DDR2 Unbuffered SDRAM MODULE
Revision 0.6
October 2003
240pin Unbuffered Module based on 512Mb B-die

Preliminary
DDR2 SDRAM
DDR2 Unbuffered DIMM Ordering Information
Note:
1. Speed bin is in order of CL-tRCD-tRP
Part Number Density Organization Component Composition Number of
Rank Height
x64 Non ECC
M378T3354BG0-CE6/D5/CC 256MB 32Mx64 32Mx16(K4T51163QB)*4 1 30.00mm
M378T3354BG0-LE6/D5/CC 256MB 32Mx64 32Mx16(K4T51163QB)*4 1 30.00mm
M378T6553BG0-CE6/D5/CC 512MB 64Mx64 64Mx8(K4T51083QB)*8 1 30.00mm
M378T6553BG0-LE6/D5/CC 512MB 64Mx64 64Mx8(K4T51083QB)*8 1 30.00mm
M378T2953BG0-CE6/D5/CC 1GB 128Mx64 64Mx8(K4T51083QB)*16 2 30.00mm
M378T2953BG0-LE6/D5/CC 1GB 128Mx64 64Mx8(K4T51083QB)*16 2 30.00mm
x72 ECC
M391T6553BG0-CE6/D5/CC 512MB 64Mx72 64Mx8(K4T51083QB)*9 1 30.00mm
M391T6553BG0-LE6/D5/CC 512MB 64Mx72 64Mx8(K4T51083QB)*9 1 30.00mm
M391T2953BG0-CE6/D5/CC 1GB 128Mx72 64Mx8(K4T51083QB)*18 2 30.00mm